) ‘0"' 2022 Rotary District 7505
v Conference Extravaganza Schedule

SERVE TO CHANGE LIVES Frid ay, May 1 3, 2022

7:30AM 1:00PM  Pre-Conference Golf Outing Blue Heron Pines Golf Club

3:00PM 5:30PM  Registration Conference Center 2" Floor
Registration

5:30PM 6:00PM  Welcome & Memorial Service Conference Center 2™ Floor
Avalon Conference Room

6:00PM 7:00PM  Cocktails (cash bar), Meet & Greet 6" Floor Ballroom

7:00PM 9:00PM  Buffet Dinner & Awards Ceremony 6" Floor Ballroom

Club Awards

Foundation Awards
Annual District 7505 Awards
Polio Plus Society Awards

Appropriate Attire - Business Casual

Saturday, May 14, 2022

7:00AM 9:00AM  Registration Conference Center 2™ Floor
Registration

7:30AM 8:30AM  Breakfast Conference Center 2" Floor
Avalon Conference Room

8:30AM Welcome, Pledge of Allegiance, Reflection Conference Center 2™ Floor
Ocean City Conference
Room
8:30AM 12:00PM Presentations: Conference Center 2" Floor
Personal Videos Ocean City Conference

Incoming Zone Director Drew Kessler Room
PRIP President Rick King

How to Raise Money During a Pandemic

How to get new members

Unique Rotary Projects

How to Improve Public Image

Club Presentations




10:30AM

10:45AM

12:00PM

12:30PM

2:00PM

5:30PM

6:00PM

7:00PM

8:00PM

10:45AM

12:00PM

12:30PM

3:00PM

6:00PM

7:00PM

7:45PM

till

Coffee/beverage break

Contin. of Presentations

Collect Proxies from Current & Incoming
Club President Reps. Business meeting;
voting; resolutions

Lunch & afternoon on own

Rotary Service Project (optional)
Governor's Foundation VIP Reception
Cocktails (cash bar)

Dinner

Entertainment & Dancing

Appropriate Attire - Roaring 20s

Conference Center 2" Floor
Avalon Conference Room

Conference Center 2" Floor
Ocean City Conference
Room

Conference Center 2" Floor

Ocean City Conference
Room

On the beach

6" Floor Ballroom
6" Floor Ballroom
6" Floor Ballroom

6th Floor Ballroom

“When in doubt, check out an old episode of Boardwalk Empire”




