

2022 Rotary District 7505 Conference Extravaganza Schedule

Friday, May 13, 2022

7:30AM	1:00PM	Pre-Conference Golf Outing	Blue Heron Pines Golf Club
3:00PM	5:30PM	Registration	Conference Center 2 nd Floor Registration
5:30PM	6:00PM	Welcome & Memorial Service	Conference Center 2 nd Floor Avalon Conference Room
6:00PM	7:00PM	Cocktails (cash bar), Meet & Greet	6 th Floor Ballroom
7:00PM	9:00PM	Buffet Dinner & Awards Ceremony Club Awards Foundation Awards Annual District 7505 Awards Polio Plus Society Awards	6 th Floor Ballroom

Appropriate Attire - Business Casual

Saturday, May 14, 2022

7:00AM	9:00AM	Registration	Conference Center 2 nd Floor Registration
7:30AM	8:30AM	Breakfast	Conference Center 2 nd Floor Avalon Conference Room
8:30AM		Welcome, Pledge of Allegiance, Reflection	Conference Center 2 nd Floor Ocean City Conference Room
8:30AM	12:00PM	Presentations: Personal Videos Incoming Zone Director Drew Kessler PRIP President Rick King How to Raise Money During a Pandemic How to get new members Unique Rotary Projects How to Improve Public Image Club Presentations	Conference Center 2 nd Floor Ocean City Conference Room

10:30AM	10:45AM	Coffee/beverage break	Conference Center 2 nd Floor Avalon Conference Room
10:45AM	12:00PM	Contin. of Presentations	Conference Center 2 nd Floor Ocean City Conference Room
12:00PM	12:30PM	Collect Proxies from Current & Incoming Club President Reps. Business meeting; voting; resolutions	Conference Center 2 nd Floor Ocean City Conference Room
12:30PM		Lunch & afternoon on own	
2:00PM	3:00PM	Rotary Service Project (optional)	On the beach
5:30PM	6:00PM	Governor's Foundation VIP Reception	6 th Floor Ballroom
6:00PM	7:00PM	Cocktails (cash bar)	6 th Floor Ballroom
7:00PM	7:45PM	Dinner	6 th Floor Ballroom
8:00PM	till	Entertainment & Dancing	6 th Floor Ballroom

Appropriate Attire - Roaring 20s "When in doubt, check out an old episode of Boardwalk Empire"